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Team
Plakata
Cows
Speed

Lopez Dispensers 26
The GAS STATION

Big Stick

Fixer Upper 4
SwingingWood
CeeDeezNutz
*2JAYS11 k
Running 2 4 11
Sugimoto

Final Standings

Playoffs
Speed
Plakata

Cows
SwingingWood

Owner
B Champ

Matthew Jones
Daniel Baisch
Jason Martin
Robert Hurd

Will Smith
Brandon Rogers
Michael Stapleton
Vincent Tomasetti
Susan Blackford

12495
1204.9
1173.8
1040.8

W L WPct Behind
18 3 0.857 0

13 8 0.619

12 9 0571

12 9 0571

12 9

5

6

6
0.571 6
11 10 0.524 7
10 11 0.476 8
9 12 0.429 9
8§ 13 0.381 10
8 13 0.381 10
8§ 13 0.381 10
5

16 0.238 13
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PF
7011.0
5844.0
6573.5
6133.0
5937.0
5525.5
6226.5
6275.5
5492.5
5405.0
5373.0
4780.5

PA
5819.0
5844.0
5743.0
5649.5
5891.0
5937.0
6004.0
6293.5
5759.5
5700.5
5993.0
5943.0
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